PRODUCT BROCHURE
Digital Multimeter
Selection guide
             2
Table of Contents
Index .............................................................................................................................................................. 3

Type of connectivity USB, LAN/LXI Core (Option on 34460A, Std on 34461A)
Technical datasheet Literature number 5991-1983EN
Ordering information
34460A 6½ digit, basic Truevolt DMM
34461A 6½ digit, 34401A replacement, Truevolt DMM
Upgradable options:
• 3446ACCU – Accessory kit for 34460A (documentation, test leads, USB cable)
• 3446GPBU – GPIB user installable interface module
• 3446LANU – Enable rear panel LAN/LXI web interface, external triggering for 34460A
• 3446SECU – Enable NISPOM and file security
• BenchVue software enabled (see page 25) Technical datasheet:
             13
The new standard for uncompromising performance in
bench and system test
34465A 6½, 34470A 7½ digit performance Truevolt DMMs
 Color, graphical display
with buil t-in math and
statistical views
14 Truevolt
measurement
functions
Famil iar access to
all measurements
and set-up
I/O: USB, LAN/LXI
Core, GPIB
(optional)
10 A current
measurement
capabili ty
Key features
Get more insight quickly
Truevolt DMM’s graphical capabilities such as trend and histogram charts offer more
insights quickly. Both models also provide a data logging mode for easier trend analysis and
a digitizing mode for capturing transients.
Low-current measurements
The ability to measure very low current, 1 µA range with pA resolution, allows you to make
measurements on very low power devices.
Maintaining calibration
Auto calibration allows you to compensate for temperature drift so you can maintain
measurement accuracy throughout your workday.
             14
Key specifications
Description
DCV accuracy 0.0030/0.0016%
Reading speed – 4½ Digits 50,000 readings/s
Measurements DCV, ACV, DCI, ACI, 2- and 4-wire resistance, frequency, period,
diode, continuity, temperature capacitance,
Type of connectivity DC ratio
Technical datasheet Literature number 5991-1983EN
Ordering information
34465A 6½ digit, performance Truevolt DMM (34410A/11A replacement) 34461A 6½ digit, 34401A
replacement, Truevolt DMM
34470A 7½ digit, performance Truevolt DMM
Upgradable options:
• 3446GPBU – GPIB user installable interface module
• 3446SECU – Enable NISPOM and file security
• 3446DIGU - Enable digitizing and advanced triggering
• 3446MEMU - Enable 2 million readings of memory
• BenchVue software enabled